
ISATEC lecturers/supervisors
Name First Name E-Mail Phone Belongs to

PD Dr. Auel Holger hauel@uni-bremen.de 0421-218-63040 Uni Bremen-Marine Zoology
Prof. Dr. Balzer Wolfgang balzer@mch.uni-bremen.de 0421-218-3232 Uni Bremen-Aquatic Chemistry
Prof. Dr. Bischof Kai kbischof@uni-bremen.de 0421-218-63050 Uni Bremen-Marine Botany

PD Dr. Breckling Broder broder@uni-bremen.de; bbreckling@iuw.u04441-15480 Uni Bremen-General and Theoretical Ecology
Dr. Breckwoldt Annette annette.breckwoldt@zmt-bremen.de 0421-2380045 ZMT-Social Sciences

Prof. Dr. Brey Thomas Thomas.Brey@awi.de 04831-1300 AWI-Biosciences/Functional Ecology 
Dr. Ekau Werner werner.ekau@zmt-bremen.de 0421-2380023 ZMT-Ecology
Dr. Ferse Sebastian sebastian.ferse@zmt-bremen.de 0421-2380028 ZMT-Ecology/Social Sciences

Prof. Dr. Flitner Michael mflitner@uni-bremen.de 0421-218-61844 Uni Bremen-artec
Dr. Glaser Marion marion.glaser@zmt-bremen.de 0421-2380066 ZMT-Social Sciences

Prof. Dr. Hagen Wilhelm whagen@uni-bremen.de 0421-218-63030 Uni Bremen-Marine Zoology
Prof. Dr. Harder Jens jharder@mpi-bremen.de 0421-2028750 MPI-Microbiology

Dr. Herbeck Lucia lucia.herbeck@zmt-bremen.de 0421-2380047 ZMT-Biogeochemistry/Geology
Dr. Hinrichs Ximena hinrichs@itlos.org -- HCU-Marine Law

Prof. Dr. Hoffmeister Thomas hoffmeister@uni-bremen.de 0421-218-62930 Uni Bremen-Population and Evolutionary Ecology
PD Dr. Jennerjahn Tim tim.jennerjahn@zmt-bremen.de 0421-2380044 ZMT-Biogeochemistry/Geology

Dr. Kunzmann Andreas andreas.kunzmann@zmt-bremen.de 0421-2380026 ZMT-Ecology
Dr. Lefebvre Alice alefebvre@marum.de 0421-218-65680 Uni Bremen-MARUM
Dr. Nordhaus Inga inga.nordhaus@zmt-bremen.de 0421-2380074 ZMT-Ecology

PD Dr. Pesch Roland -- -- Uni Vechta-Landscape Ecology
Dr. Rabe Benjamin Benjamin.Rabe@awi.de 0471-48312403 AWI-Climate Sciences 

PD Dr. Reuter Hauke hauke.reuter@zmt-bremen.de 0421-2380058 ZMT-Ecological Modelling
Prof. Dr. Richter Claudio Claudio.Richter@awi.de 0471-48311304 AWI-Biosciences
Prof. Dr. Saint-Paul Ulrich ulrich.saint-paul@zmt-bremen.de 0421-2380022 ZMT-Ecology
Prof. Dr. Schlüter Achim achim.schlueter@zmt-bremen.de 0421-23800104 ZMT-Social Sciences
Prof. Dr. Schroeder Winfried winfried.schroeder@uni-vechta.de 04441-15420 Uni Vechta-Landscape Ecology

Dr. Schwerdtner Máñez Kathleen kathleen.schwerdtner@zmt-bremen.de 0421-2380082 ZMT-Social Sciences
Dr.(cand.) Springer Karin springer@uni-bremen.de 0421-218-63048 Uni Bremen-Marine Botany

Dr. Taylor Marc marc.taylor@zmt-bremen.de 0421-2380042 ZMT-Ecological Modelling
Dr. Teichberg Mirta mirta.teichberg@zmt-bremen.de 0421-2380053 ZMT-Ecology

Dr.(cand.) Weber de Morais Gabriela gabriela.morais@zmt-bremen.de 0421-23800128 ZMT-Social Sciences
Dr. Wenzhöfer Frank Frank.Wenzhoefer@awi.de 0471-48312182 AWI/MPI Deep Sea Ecology and Technology

Prof. Dr. Wild Christian christian.wild@zmt-bremen.de 0421-23800114 ZMT-Ecology
Dr. Winter Christian cwinter@marum.de 0421-218-65656 Uni-Bremen-MARUM

Prof. Dr. Wolff Matthias matthias.wolff@zmt-bremen.de 0421-2380024 ZMT-Ecological Modelling


